
EPE PRACTICE 1 ANSWER KEY 
 

 

CLOZE TESTS 
 

READING 
 

WHILE-LISTENING 

A 
 

1. B 
2. D 
3. C 
4. B 
5. A 
6. A 
7. D 
8. B 
9. D 
10. D 

A 
 

1. C 
2. C 
3. A 
4. A 
5. D 
6. B 
7. A 

 
 

1. B 
2. C 
3. C 
4. A 
5. D 
6. C 

B 
 

1. A 
2. C 
3. A 
4. B 
5. A 
6. D 
7. B 
8. A 
9. D 
10. A 
11. C 
12. B 
13. B 

B 
 

1. D 
2. A 
3. C 
4. A 
5. B 
6. A 
7. C 
8. D 

 

 

 
CLOSEST 

MEANING 

 
PARAGRAPH 
COMPLETION 

 
NOTE TAKING 

1. C 
2. B 
3. D 
4. B 
5. C 

1. B 
2. D 
3. C 
4. A 
5. A 
6. B 

1. B 
2. who starts a completely new business or 

industry, or someone who does something that 
no one else has done before. 

3. B 
4. C 
5. 29 (twenty-nine) 
6. A 
7. B 
8. B 

 


